The FENLAND TEN Sunday 30th october 2005

wheel Chair Competitor

Open Race - all categories
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03
11
06
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32
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45
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13
51
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223
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61
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288

Peter
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Halford, Paul
Axton,Matthew
Jordan, Richard
Sabin,Craig
Foody, Peter
Sibbett, Peter
Jones, Phil
Dunham, Glen
Reed, David
Suter, Andrew
Markley, Simon
Williams, Graham
Conleys,Brian
Utting,Wayne
Brock, Dave
Dorrill,Martin
Pheasey, Ian
Arnold,Colin
Hogarth, Ian
Nash, John

Tomlinson,Geoffrey

Abbott, David
Manlow, John
Salway, Tom
Heath, James
Vajzovic, Dan
Steele, Andrew
Back, Terry
Epps, Terry
Clarke,Russell
Chapman, Karl
Lively,Brennan
Adams,Neil
Kavaney, Shaun
James, Carl
Neal,Melissa
Harris,Brian
Blake,Richard
Kirwin, Peter
Blowes, Ben
Hunt, Shane
Pyrah, Jeff
Sadler,Michael
Howlett,Michael
Carvalho,Maritz
Marshal, Ian
Dorling, Eamonn
Clissold,Cole
Hardy, Bruce
Game, Paul
Moat,Darren
Lovesey,Neil
Ellis,Vince
Savage, Tony
Sargent, Rob
Chaplin,Mark
Lampett, James
Taylor, Tanya
Robinson, David

Cambs County, E = Eastern Vets AC

Werrington Joggers
Peterborough AC
Stowmarket Striders
Huncote Harriers
Saint Edmunds Pacers
North Herts RR
Milton Keynes A.C.
City Of Norwich AC
Saint Edmunds Pacers
Peterborough AC
Thomas Cook RR
Nene Valley Harriers
Peterborough AC
Norwich Road Runners
Orion Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Milton Keynes A.C.
Saint Edmunds Pacers
Ryston Runners
Nene Valley Harriers
Great Bentley R.C.
Cambridge & Coleridge
Unattached
Nene Valley Harriers
Saint Edmunds Pacers
BRJ Road Running Club
Ripon Runners
Ipswich JAFFA
Wymondham A.C.
Wymondham A.C.
Wymondham A.C.
Kenilworth Runners
Riverside Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Peterborough AC
Mansfield Harriers
Great Yarmouth RRC
Peterborough AC
Unattached
Hunts A.C.
Unattached
North Norfolk Beach Runners
Ryston Runners
GearsandTears
Hunts A.C.
Thorney R.C.
Cambridge & Coleridge
March A.C.
Haverhill R.C.
March A.C.
Bedford Harriers
City Of Norwich AC
Ryston Runners
Loughton A.C.
Cambridge & Coleridge
Peterborough AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Ryston Runners
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132
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84

154
225
59

38

245
293
191
235
322
267
15

356
378
284
53

31

312

113
47

313
254
165
18

342
216
246
208
371
327
88

308
229
339
311
123
204
98

76

265
13

103
58

380
147
294
352
367
374
287
40

89

33

285
206
329
73

296
81

Simmonds, Robert
Scott, Bob
Haines,Kieron
Macrosson, Ker
Goodenough,Brian
Yeomans,Martin
Simmonds, Andrew
Huckle, Julian
Hills,Richard
Hucklesby, Tony
Bailey,Fiona
Dimmock, Paul
Stevens,Martin
Steele,Avril
Sayer,Gavin
Wortley,Matthew
Firmage, Paul
Stone, Rachel
Palmer,Eric
Smith, Chris
Corleys, Ian
Mail,David
Bovill, Peter
Jackson, Simon
Wheeler,Alan
Irving, Jerry
Scarrott, Yvonne
Price, Robert
Stimson,Wayne
George, Roy
Brady, Jon
Bissell, Peter
Downie,Alex
Shrimpton,Mark
Cotton, John
Smith,Glynn
Kemp, Barry
Emmett, Lyn
Ping, Darren
Masters,Gary
White,Kevin
Pittock,Andre
Mello,Michael
Irving, Susan
Fischer, Hanno
Cook,Chris
Stokes, Gavin
McDonald, Rod
Bye,Barry
Spain, Jonathan
Mason, Shawn
Ashurst, Stephen
Ward,Felicity
Tovey, Stephen
Ferguson,Colin
Audas,Algie
Bradshaw, Ernie
Tate, Stephen
McCusker, Eamonn
Pettit, Stephen
Cotton, Anthony
Bailey, Louise
Hayward, Geoff
Wright, John
Denyer, Paul
Hartigan,Matt
Hunt,Malcolm
Bush,Nigel

Ryston Runners

Mansfield Harriers

Norwich Road Runners

Stowmarket Striders

Thorney R.C.

Norwich Road Runners

Ryston Runners

Werrington Joggers

Thomas Cook RR

BRJ Road Running Club

Ramsey Road Runners

Leighton Buzzard AC

Werrington Joggers

Ripon Runners

Norwich Road Runners

Ryston Runners

Ryston Runners

Werrington Joggers

Mansfield Harriers

Road Runners Club

Bushfield Joggers

Cambridge & Coleridge

Ely Runners

Ely Runners
Unattached

March A.C.

Werrington Joggers

Saint Edmunds Pacers

March A.C.

W.D.A.C.

Fenland R&AC

Riverside Runners

Cambridge & Coleridge

Fenland R&AC
Unattached

Cambridge & Coleridge

Saint Edmunds Pacers

City Of Norwich AC
Unattached

Eye Community Runners
Unattached

Fenland R&AC

North Herts RR

March A.C.

Hunts A.C.

Eye Community Runners

Ramsey Road Runners

Werrington Joggers

Ryston Runners

Royston Runners

Great Yarmouth & District AC

Ramsey Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Fenland R&AC

Stamford Striders

Dereham Runners

Southend AC

Ryston Runners
Unattached

BRJ Road Running Club

Nene Valley Harriers

North Norfolk Beach Runners

BRJ Road Running Club
Werrington Joggers
Fenland R&AC

March A.C.
Biggleswade AC
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00
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31
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11
15
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31
46
59
03
06
12
14
16
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32
32
52

275
49

276
214

201
252
360
196
71

183
318
338

304
238
125
118
39

305
199
347
315
333
108
386
124
148
36

355
354
346
109
171
163
385
189
176
240
326
299
219
290
78

140
343
157
250
178
57

368
224
101
180
52

77

259
159
337
120
211

230
203

286
222
105

Unattached
Brandon Fern Hoppers
Great Yarmouth & District AC
Wymondham A.C.
Werrington Joggers
Wymondham A.C.
Fenland R&AC
Werrington Joggers
Fenland R&AC
Werrington Joggers
Ely Runners
Ely Runners
March A.C.

Unattached
Riverside Runners
Harborough AC
LAAC Twente

Burton, Hugh
Keevil, Raymond
Gay,Chris

Smith, Mike
Crowson, Kevin
Christian, Jenny
Coughlin,Nicole
Woodcock, Kevin
Hood, David
Richardson, Roger
Harris, Peter
Skarlatos, Dedos
King,Martin
Morgan, Ron
Wright,Olly
Leach, Peter
Gerritsen, Hans
Ankers, Stephen Ramsey Road Runners
Bryden, Tracy BRJ Road Running Club
Potter-Campbell,Em Dereham Runners
Dimmock,Chris Eye Community Runners
Cooke, Frances March A.C.
Panter,Roberto Unattached
Tabiliran,Rolly Cambridge Tri Club
Cooper, Grahame Sparkhill Harriers

Johnson, Peter Unattached
Tufts,Mark Wymondham A.C.
German, Peter Hunts A.C.
Owen, Roy Haverhill R.C.

Beasley,Chris Harborough AC

Burge,Craig Unattached
Larham, Andrew March A.C.
Bagley,Rachel Unattached

Schooling,Bernie
Rej,Edek
Rennie,Katherine
Marsh, Ronald
Pacey,Norman
Orr, Gordon
Hipkin, John
Salisbury,David
Scott,Elinor
Atkins,Marie
Kiff,Rachel
Patmore, Tracey
Robinson, Jamie
Adey, Des

Thorney R.C.
Ramsey Road Runners
Ramsey Road Runners
Wymondham A.C.
Thorney R.C.
Stamford Striders
Ryston Runners
Unattached
Werrington Joggers
Fenland R&AC
Cambridge & Coleridge
Riverside Runners
Fenland R&AC
Bourne Town Harriers
McCabe, Shauna Yaxley Runners
Borkett,Keith Hunts A.C.
Richardson, Louise Werrington Joggers
Veal,Clive Ryston Runners
Irvine, Andy Cambridge & Coleridge
Jackson, Ron Cambridge & Coleridge

Pyecroft,Matt Riverside Runners
Sharp, Steve Unattached
Noble,Mark Ramsey Road Runners

Floyd, Geoff Fenland R&AC

Piercy,Claire Yaxley Runners

O'Neill, Douglas Colchester Harriers
Hemingway,Maurice Riverside Runners

Bryett, Tim Yaxley Runners

Woodhouse, Gill Dereham Runners
Ball,Malcolm North Norfolk Beach Runners
Fraser,Alec North Norfolk Beach Runners
Beard,Chris Unattached

Richmond, David Eye Community Runners
Swart,Chantelle Yaxley Runners
Manning,Karen Great Yarmouth RRC
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11
17
22
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49
09
12
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28
40
47
21
23
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43
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09
19
21
32
44
53
07
07
08
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12
14
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24
24
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48
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15
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23
27
42
53
10
11
18
26
30
34
38
41
48
54
55
03
10
32
54
58

150
353
383
21

375
153
369
381
94

170
64

210
95

185
317
273
336
263
281
12

131
233
303
242
28

122
243
155
241
111
382
190
248
173
255
192
207
69

160
91

102
175
366
169
319
325
301
297
63

104
364
359
264
161
357
193
82

291
361
306
97

212
119
253
274
187
218
226

Russell, David
Wood, Stephen
Rennie, Les
Cragg,Adrian
Dixon, David
Pearsons, Phil
Edge, Jim
Lovesey, Jen
Carvalho, Agnel
Morris, Edward
Blakeman, Lesley
Braverman, Terry
Roweth, Stephen
Dodsworth, Karen
Ackland, Sacha
Parker,Alison
Bott,Lizzie
Towell, Shaun
Dee, Philip
Baldock,Alan
Andrews, Mandy
Knights, Andrew
Tyler, Tony
Boud, Tim
Simmons, Noelle
Terrier, Stephanie
Ward,Katie
Ford, Sandra
Buffham, Andy
Houlder, Peter
Stubbins, David
Henley,Michelle
Twigge,Mark
Fincham, John

McConville,Hilary

Atkin, James
Bates,Gill
Watson,Richard
Greenwood, Jane
Hancox,Chris
Frisby, Ian
Smith,Mike
Redman, Lisa
Patel,Vipal
Farmer, Suzanne
Harrison,Rachel
Benton,Mark
Freeburn, David
Blakeman, Bob
Thompson, Sean
Sutherill, Trevor
Prior,Michelle
Cousins, Rebecca
Bell, Jayne
Groves, Peter
Williams,Elaine
Dalton, Tony
Clarke, Laura
Sawford, Steve
Campbell, Rory
Williams, Debra
Thornton, Stanley
Southgate, Jenny
Williams,Roger
Golden, Peter
Marvel,Alison
Adams, Roger
Tutte,W.F

Bedford Harriers
Unattached

Ramsey Road Runners

Civil Service Sports Club
Unattached

BRJ Road Running Club
Unattached

Bedford Harriers
Unattached

Thorney R.C.

Kettering Harriers

Newmarket Joggers

Eye Community Runners

North Herts RR

Orion Harriers

W.D.A.C.

Serpentine RC

Bourne Town Harriers

Serpentine RC

Cambridge & Coleridge

Thetford AC

Thorney R.C.
Unattached
Unattached

Epsom And Ewell Harriers

Thomas Cook RR
Unattached

Stamford Striders
Unattached
Unattached

Bedford County AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Hunts A.C.

March A.C.

Eye Community Runners

Bedford Harriers

Fenland R&AC
Unattached

Thorney R.C.
Unattached

Ely Runners
Unattached
Unattached

BRJ Road Running Club
Unattached
Unattached

Kettering Harriers

Ramsey Road Runners

Fenland R&AC

Ramsey Road Runners

Fenland R&AC

Haverhill R.C.
Unattached

March A.C.

Eye Community Runners

Fenland R&AC

Werrington Joggers

Dereham Runners
Unattached

Bushfield Joggers
Unattached

Fenland R&AC

Rutland R.C.

Stamford Striders

Brandon Fern Hoppers

March A.C.
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03
35
43
03
09
14
20
26
35
41
44
48
12
13
15
25
29
38
02
08
08
38
44
50
03
17
23
55
56
05
05
10
28
39
39
45
51
01
38
53
58
07
10
10
12
24
56
17
45
01
15
02
21
47
09
13
18
25
28

:32

24
35
03
50
54
03
39
57

228
202
316
215
247
27

341
358
146
282
67

295
152
200
283
384
310
181
370
179
344
130
289
41

51

186
10

302
300
135
99

117
60

209
50

115
167
172
142
139
54

56

156
83

328
272
184
260
19

106
231
262
227
271
25

279
257
32

30

66

70

121
79

376
138
277
162
309

Wright,Michael

Glass-Parker,Alison

Moore,Cliff
Russell,Mike
Stokes, Mike
Parsons,Claire
Wesley,Neil
Norbury, Audrey
Tropeano,Mandy
Hughes,Karen
Yendley, Sue
Kent, Lorraine
Scott, Dawn
Cozens,Mark
Britt, Tony
McDonagh, John
Carmody,Orla
Frisby, Tracy
Potter, Judy
Barker,Michael
Buttriss,Nicola
Williamson,Liz
Whibley, Anthony
Lack, Tony
Bremner, Stuart
White, Lindsay
Doak,Colin
Walsh,Arthur
Gray, Jason
Duckworth,Ursula
Duggan, Elizabeth
Dyke,Philip
Butler, Sandra
Lua, Suet
Austin,Allison
Chalmers, Lana
Barton, Frances
Sandells, Andrea
Matlock,Rosemary
Carvalho,Maria
Smith, Andrea
Isaacs, Rob
Carr, Tracey
Brown, Sam
Lovell, Simon
Parker,Carrie
Burdett, Sara
Woodcock,Mary
Wickson,Maureen
McBeth,Maria

Le Roux,Monique
Gray,Elaine
Dalby, Tyrone
Carter, Lyn
Holmes,Gill
Starr,M.J.
Woulfe, Sonia
Clark,Denise
Hill,Melanie
Martin,Mike
Havell, Juliette
Hemingway, Pamela
Yates,Eric
Griffen,Richard
Butcher,Bill
Haggarty,Elaine
Gray,Alan
Ison,Margaret

Eye Community Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Yaxley Runners
Unattached

Eye Community Runners

Fenland R&AC

Thetford AC

Eye Community Runners

Werrington Joggers

BRJ Road Running Club

W.D.A.C.

Unattached

Sleaford Striders
Unattached

Ramsey Road Runners

Werrington Joggers

Werrington Joggers

Bungay Black Dog

Yaxley Runners

Fenland R&AC

Thomas Cook RR

March A.C.

Ramsey Road Runners

Bourne Town Harriers
Unattached

Ely Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Bedford County AC

Werrington Joggers

Ramsey Road Runners

Ramsey Road Runners

Bedford Harriers

Haverhill R.C.

Ely Runners

Norfolk Gazelles

BRJ Road Running Club

Thetford AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Thomas Cook RR

BRJ Road Running Club

Eye Community Runners

W.D.A.C.

Unattached

Fenland R&AC

BRJ Road Running Club

Bedford Harriers

Hunts A.C.

Hunts A.C.

Eastern Vets A.C.
Unattached

Thorney R.C.

Wreake Runners

Fenland R&AC
Unattached
Unattached

Brandon Fern Hoppers

Werrington Joggers

Riverside Runners

Bedford County AC

Eye Community Runners

Hunts A.C.

Great Yarmouth & District AC
Unattached

North Norfolk Beach Runners



Male Award Winners

Pos Cat(pos) Time Id.
M :57:

1 cC 0:57:21 164 Halford,Paul

2 C M 0:58:03 5 Axton,Matthew
3 E M45 1 0:58:11 129 Jordan,Richard
4 M40 1 0:59:06 261 Sabin,Craig

15 M45 2 1:00:45 321 Brock,Dave

7 E M50 1 0:59:20 46 Jones,Phil

24 E M55 1 1:02:39 331 salway,Tom

81 E M60+1 1:09:58 113 Price,Robert

Female Award Winners

Pos Cat (pos) Time Id.

1 cC F 1 1:04:49 48 Neal,Melissa
2 E F35 1 1:07:16 258 Taylor, Tanya
3 C F35 2 1:08:35 225 Bailey,Fiona

4 F35 3 1:08:50 245 Steele,Avril
8 C F40 1 1:11:44 311 Irving, Susan
15 C F45 1 1:16:49 347 Cooke,Frances
10 E F50 1 1:13:42 33 Bailey,Louise
25 E F55+1 1:20:22 2 Woodhouse, Gill

First three Male Teams

25 Peterborough AC
Axton,Matthew 2
Suter, Andrew 10
Conleys,Brian 13

32 Saint Edmunds Pacers
Foody, Peter 5
Reed, David 9
Arnold,Colin 18

56 Nene Valley Harriers
Williams,Graham 12
Nash,John 20
Salway, Tom 24

First three Female Teams

29 Werrington Joggers
Stone,Rachel 5
Scarrott,Yvonne ©6
Scott,Elinor 18

66 Ramsey Road Runners
Bailey,Fiona 3
Rennie,Katherine 17
Prior,Michelle 46

72 Yaxley Runners
McCabe, Shauna 22
Piercy,Claire 24
Swart,Chantelle 26

werrington Joggers
Peterborough AC
Stowmarket Striders

Huncote Harriers
orion Harriers
Milton Keynes A.C.
Nene valley Harriers
Saint Edmunds Pacers

Peterborough AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Ramsey Road Runners

Ripon Runners

March A.C.

March A.C.

Nene Valley Harriers
Dereham Runners



Cambridgeshire County Championships

Males
Pos
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50
57

Females
Pos
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Cat (pos)

F
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F55
F55
F55
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Time
:57:
:58:
:59:
:02:
:05:
:06:
:00:
:06:
:08:
:22:
122
:30:

Time
:04:
:09:
:18:
:08:
:09:
H
:16:
:25:
:27:
:34:
:34:
:35:

21
03
07
21
52
56
20
13
09
12
28
03

49
08
54
35
55
44
49
31
26
05
28
53

Id.
164
5
114
11
44
174
100
17
340
170
210
215

Id.
48
322
78
225

311
347
207
193
99

60

139

Halford, Paul
Axton,Matthew
Foody, Peter
Abbott, David
Hunt, Shane
Chaplin,Mark
Williams, Graham
Dorling, Eamonn
Goodenough,Brian
Morris, Edward
Braverman, Terry
Russell, Mike

Neal,Melissa
Stone, Rachel
Kiff,Rachel
Bailey,Fiona
Scarrott, Yvonne
Irving, Susan
Cooke, Frances
Bates,Gill
Williams,Elaine
Duggan, Elizabeth
Butler, Sandra
Carvalho,Maria

Werrington Joggers
Peterborough AC

Saint Edmunds Pacers
Cambridge & Coleridge
Hunts A.C.

Cambridge & Coleridge
Nene Valley Harriers
Thorney R.C.

Thorney R.C.

Thorney R.C.
Newmarket Joggers
Yaxley Runners

Peterborough AC
Werrington Joggers
Cambridge & Coleridge
Ramsey Road Runners
Werrington Joggers
March A.C.
March A.C.
Eye Community Runners
March A.C.
Werrington Joggers
Ramsey Road Runners
Unattached



